SEMI-HYDRAULIC
BOOM SPRAYER

agroimnaster

we know the soil...

Agromaster’s mounted, semi-hydraulic Boomsprayers have hydraulic height
adjustment - the Boom can be lifted up and down. This makes manoeuvring in the
field a pleasure as the Boom can be lifted when a fence or large plants need to be
cleared.

The mounted semi-hydraulic model Boomsprayers have Fibreglass/Polyethylene
tanks and a
hand washing tank apart from main tank which supplies clean water.

Units come standard with a High Pressure Pump and a Hydraulic mixer to ensure
that the chemical and water mixture is homogeneous.
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Model

Capacity

Boom length

Boom type

Length without Boom
Width without Boom
Total height

Total length

Total width

Total weight

Pump type

Pump model

Number of Nozzles

Nozzle type

Delivery (It/min)

Tank Mixer

Tank Material
Pressure safety valve
PTO Rotation

Tractor power required (hp/kw)

SPECIFICATIONS

BS800/H14
800L
14m

1030mm
1480mm
2700mm
1210mm
2700mm

412kg

C71

BS000/H14
1000L
14m
Mechanical

1030mm

1480mm

2700mm

1210mm

2700mm

423kg
Membrane
C96
24

Conical/TeedJet

71 96
Standard
Fibreglass/Polyethylene
Standard
540
60/45 70/52
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