SEMI-HYDRAULIC BOOM SPRAYER



Agromaster's mounted, semi-hydraulic Boomsprayers have hydraulic height adjustment - the Boom can be lifted up and down. This makes manoeuvring in the field a pleasure as the Boom can be lifted when a fence or large plants need to be cleared.

The mounted semi-hydraulic model Boomsprayers have Fibreglass/Polyethylene tanks and a

hand washing tank apart from main tank which supplies clean water.

Units come standard with a High Pressure Pump and a Hydraulic mixer to ensure that the chemical and water mixture is homogeneous.



agri machinery



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BS800/H14	BS000/H14	
Capacity	800L	1000L	
Boom length	14m	14m	
Boom type	Mec	Mechanical	
Length without Boom	1030mm	1030mm	
Width without Boom	1480mm	1480mm	
Total height	2700mm	2700mm	
Total length	1210mm	1210mm	
Total width	2700mm	2700mm	
Total weight	412kg	423kg	
Pump type	Membrane		
Pump model	C71	C96	
Number of Nozzles	24		
Nozzle type	Conic	Conical/TeeJet	
Delivery (lt/min)	71	96	
Tank Mixer	Sta	Standard	
Tank Material	Fibreglass/Polyethylene		
Pressure safety valve	Standard		
PTO Rotation	540		
Tractor power required (hp/kw)	60/45	70/52	





agri machinery

DICLA

dicla.com